

















CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr. PRIYADARSHAN SHANDILYA a student of Institute of Environment and Sustainable Development, Banaras Hindu University has successfully completed his Internship with Varanasi Municipal Corporation from 01-04-2023 to 01-08-2023. During the period of Internship, he worked and assisted the Varanasi Municipal Corporation in research/design/fieldwork related to Varanasi Nagar Nigam Area with due diligence and commitment.

Date:01/08/23

Varanasi Nagar Nigam Municipal Commissioner Municipal Commissioner Municipal Commissioner

